(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 21-12-2018

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 8.900
Maiz (Idea) 5.400
Trigo (Idea) 7.600
Sorgo (Idea) 4.100

Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Doélar Banco Nacion

Compra
21/12/2018 37,775
Délar Itau
21/12/2018 37,98

Al cierre
8.900
5.400
7.600
4.100

7.297
5.233
8.960
8.551

Venta
37,975

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado Al cierre
Maiz Febrero (I) 140 140
Maiz Marzo/Abril (1) 140 140
Trigo Febrero (1) S/C S/C
Trigo Marzo (1) 207 207
Trigo Abril (1) S/C S/C
Soja Abril (I) 235 235
Soja Mayo (I) 237 237
Maiz Junio/Julio (I) 135 135
Girasol Ene/Feb (1) 220/5 220/5
Trigo Diciembre (1) 180 180
Pizarra BCR 20.12.2018

En AR$

Trigo 7.700
Maiz 5.550
Sorgo S/C
Girasol 8.330
Soja 9.020
Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion Dif
Maiz /19-03 149.01 1.28
Maiz /19-05 152.16 1.38
Maiz /19-07 154.91 1.28
Maiz /19-09 155.60 1.18
Maiz /20-07 164.46 0.79
Soja /19-01 325.29 -3.03
Soja /19-03 329.97 -3.03
Soja /19-05 334.75 -3.03
Soja /19-08 341.18 -2.66
Soja /19-11 344.30 -2.11
Trigo /19-03 188.87 -3.49
Trigo /19-05 191.53 -3.58
Trigo /19-07 194.20 -3.58
Trigo /19-09 197.32 -3.31
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